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KCA Schedule - Year #4 

An Attorney pipeline and social justice Program for CT Middle School and High School Students 

 

Date of Class Time of 
Class 

Topic Professional 
Presenter 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 3:45-4:45 Intro CHRO – Attorneys/Staff 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 3:45-4:45 Ballard vs Board of 
Education Cheshire  

CBA Attorney/CBF  
Attorney/CHRO 
Representative and 
Attorney 
 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 3:45-4:45 Film - TBD Cheryl Sharp, CHRO 
Michelle Dumas Keuler, 
CHRO 
Ana Mitchell, CHRO 
 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 3:45-4:45 United States vs Uber 
Technology 
 
 

CBA Attorney/CBF  
Attorney/CHRO 
Representative and 
Attorney 
 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 3:45-4:45 Film -TBD 
 
 

Cheryl Sharp, CHRO 
Michelle Dumas Keuler, 
CHRO 
Ana Mitchell, CHRO 
 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 3:45-4:45 Peltier vs Charter Day 
School (Discriminatory 
School Dress Codes)  

 

State Legislators 
CBA Attorney/CBF  
Attorney/CHRO 
Representative and 
Attorney 
 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 3:45-4:45 Film - TBD Cheryl Sharp, CHRO 
Michelle Dumas Keuler, 
CHRO 
Ana Mitchell, CHRO 
 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 3:45-4:45 Quinnipiac Council, Boy 
Scout of America vs 
CHRO 

CBA Attorney/CBF  
Attorney/CHRO 
Representative and 
Attorney 
 

https://www.oyez.org/cases/1999/99-699
https://www.oyez.org/cases/1999/99-699
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Tuesday, June 4, 2024 3:45-4:45 Film  
Glen Echo Park  

Cheryl Sharp, CHRO 
Michelle Dumas Keuler, 
CHRO 
Ana Mitchell, CHRO 
 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 3:45-4:45 Glen Echo Park CBA Attorney/CBF  
Attorney/CHRO 
Representative and 
Attorney 
 

Kids Court Academy will not be in session at all during the month of July 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 3:45-4:45 Film - TBD Cheryl Sharp, CHRO 
Michelle Dumas Keuler, 
CHRO 
Ana Mitchell, CHRO 
 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 3:45-4:45 Commission on Human 
Rights & Opportunities 
vs Edge Fitness et al.   

CBA Attorney/CBF  
Attorney/CHRO 
Representative and 
Attorney 
 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 3:45-4:45 Film -TBD Cheryl Sharp, CHRO 
Michelle Dumas Keuler, 
CHRO 
Ana Mitchell, CHRO 
 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 3:45-4:45 Masterpiece Cakeshop 
vs Colorado Civil Rights 
Commission   
 
 
 

State Legislators 
CBA Attorney/CBF  
Attorney/CHRO 
Representative and 
Attorney 
 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 3:45-4:45 Film - TBD Cheryl Sharp, CHRO 
Michelle Dumas Keuler, 
CHRO 
Ana Mitchell, CHRO 
 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 3:45-4:45 Lanier vs President & 
Fellows of Harvard 
College 

CBA Attorney/CBF  
Attorney/CHRO 
Representative and 
Attorney 
 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 3:45-4:45 End Final Session Wrap Up 
 

The last Kids Court session for 2024 will be held on October 29, 2024 
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